CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE (GIR CURT: 16km, 1000m D+)

N° COGNOME
PETTORALE

117 MUSTAT
27 MINETTI

76 BASSO

40 DEMARIA
17 MATTONE
114 DEMATTEIS
81 AMBROGIO
57 CAVALLO
113 PORASSO
35 BRIGNONE
58 AGHEMO
82 AMBROGIO
109 VIETTO

67 FORNIONE
50 GERBOTTO

8 CASTELLINO
29 BIANCO
100 FRANCESCHI
91 RIBA

3 MARTINA
49 ELLENA

5 MONASTEROLO
124 BALLAURI
99 ROSSO

51 CARRARA
47 CHIARI

10 LUMELLO
15 SCIGLIANO

NOME

LARA

ALICE
FEDERICA
SIMONA
GIUSEPPINA
ENRICA
ERIKA
DENISE
MARIELLA
ELENA
LAURA
FRANCESCA
LUCIA
TIZIANA
MANUELA
ELISA
GIORGIA
LUISA
CAMILLA
GIORGIA
ANDREINA
DANIELA
VILMA
BRUNA
CRISTINA
CLAUDIA
VILMA
VALENTINA

DATA DI
NASCITA

08/02/1977
09/07/1990
30/11/1972
30/08/1980
01/05/1968
20/11/1983
17/06/1980
03/07/1991
08/08/1984
15/09/1981
06/02/1980
12/12/1996
26/02/1990
03/03/1969
28/11/1990
21/02/1976
04/09/1989
25/10/1989
15/06/1988
14/06/1982
28/12/1969
22/09/1963
20/11/1982
26/04/1973
07/02/1966
17/04/1966
21/02/1966
20/10/1987

SESSO | CATEG SOCIETA' TEMPO | CLASSIFICA | CLASSIFICA
ORIA ASSOLUTA F

F 2 1:47:28 22 1
F 1/GS ROATA CHIUSANI 1:49:56 27 2
F 3 PODISTICA VALLE GRANA 1:51:40 30 3
F 2/PODISTICA VALLE GRANA 1:53:06 34 4
F 3/BOVES RUN 1:53:36 35 5
F 2 43 6
F 2 ASD SPORTIFICATION 47 7
F 1/PODISTICA VALLE GRANA 61 8
F 2 64 9
F 2/LIBERO 66 10
F 2| CARIGNANO RUN 69 11
F 1/ ASD SPORTIFICATION 78 12
F 1 80 13
F 3/ DRAGONERO 81 14
F 1/PAM MONDOVI' 84 15
F 2/GS ROATA CHIUSANI 85 16
F 1/G.S.D. VALTANARO 86 17
F 1/LIBERO 92 18
F 1 PODISTICA VALLE GRANA 98 19
F 2/GS ROATA CHIUSANI 99 20
F 3/LIBERO 100 21
F 3/LIBERO 106 22
F 2 108 23
F 3/PODISTICA VALLE GRANA 110 24
F 3/GSD VALTANARO 113 25
F 3/PODISTICA BUSCHESE 116 26
F 3/ PODISTICA VALLE GRANA 117 27
F 1/popisTicA VALLE GRANA [ NG



